

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF WORK</u>					
1/1 Cleaning and grubbing road land city side page no. (1) item (1) 1.44 Hect @ Rs 17522.66/Hect = Rs 25233/a					
2/2 Scarifying existing bituminous surface city side p. (2) item (2) 1218.750 m ² @ Rs 15.18/m ² Rs 18623=00					
3/3 CONCR of subgrade and earthen shoulders city side p. (2) item (3) 3900.00 m ³ @ Rs 176.67/m ³ Rs 689013/a					
4/4 CONCR of granular sub base city side p. (9) item no. (4) 679.13 m ² @ Rs 1647.80/m ² Rs 1119070/a					
5/5 P/L, spreading and compacting W.B.M. on road city side p. (16) item (5) 387.20 m ² @ Rs 2800.39/m ² Rs 1082323/a					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6) P/L spreading and compaction Stone w. B.M. Gr-3 (CM) Qty dep- (17) Item- (6) 1828.125 M ³ @ RS 2614.40/M ³ RS 4779450/-					
(7) P/A primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) Qty dep- (17) Item- (7) 24375.00 M ² @ RS 41.30/M ² RS 1006688/-					
(8) P/L and rolling of close graded premix (MS-1) Qty dep- (18) Item- (8) 630.16 M ² @ RS 176.73/M ² RS 111368/-					
(9) P/A tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) Qty dep- (19) Item- (9) 27905.76 M ² @ RS 14.00/M ² RS 390681/-					
(10) P/L bituminous macadam (B.M) Qty dep- (19) Item- (10) 1230.94 M ³ @ RS 6966.57/M ³ - RS 8575430/- RS 17821079/-					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/21) P/L Scrimed bituminous concrete (5% BC) City side					
P-(21) Item (11) 181.63 M ³					
@ Rs 8609.46/M ³ - Rs 5869493/a					
(12/26) Run in excavation structure City side P-					
(21) Item (12) 89.39 M ³					
@ Rs 273.45/M ³ - Rs 24415/a					
(13/27) Providing concrete for plain reinforced (M-15) City side					
P-(21) Item (13) 8.88 M ³					
@ Rs 4533.88/M ³ - Rs 40280/a					
(14/32) Providing brick masonry work in City side P-(21)					
Item (14) 82.965 M ³					
@ Rs 5634.26/M ³ - Rs 467446/a					
(15/37) P/L Rcc pipe (HP) 1500mm dia City side P-(21) Item (15)					
22.5 M @ Rs 3381.83/M = 76091=a					
(16/38) Plastering with cement mortar City side P-(21) Item (16) 197.673 M ³					
P-(21) Item (16) 1800 M ³					
@ Rs 147.65/M ³ - Rs 31874/a					

Continuation

Rs-24350714/a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/14) Providing USNH Cement paving @ Hyderabad P. No. (25) item (18) - 39.780M ² P. (25) item (20) - 18.20M ² 57.980M ²					
(18/15) Brick masonry for slab columns repairing masonry @ Hyderabad - (25) item (18) 8.00M ² @ Rs 5370.89/M ² 16113/40					
(19/15) P/F 51cm stone post @ Hyderabad - (25) item (21) (i) @ Rs 3811.24/M ² = 3811.00					
(20/14) P/F ordinary K.M stone post @ Hyderabad P. (23) item (21) (ii) - 08NO @ Rs 2004.84/M ² - Rs 16039/40					
(21/15) P/F 200MM post @ Hyderabad - (23) item (21) (iii) @ Rs 588.94/M ² Rs 17669/40					
(22/17) P/F of retro reflected @ Hyderabad - (23) item (22) (i) 44NO @ Rs 3551.25/NO Rs 156255/40					

Continuation

Rs-24563139/40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(23 18) P/F of retro reflecting conduits (600mm dia) Qty vide p- (23) item (22) (ii) - 08 NO @ RS 3655.07/MO — RS 292412.00					
(24 19) P/F of retro reflecting (600x450)MM Qty vide p- (23) item (22) (iii) 14 NO @ RS 3524.66/MO — RS 493452.00					
(25 21) Printing New letter and figures of any shade Qty vide p- (23) item (23) 1408 per m @ RS 0.48/per m = 676/40					
(26 24) P/L of hot applied thermo plastic compound (For Road Marking) Qty vide p- (24) item (24) 1440.00 M ² @ RS 735.77/M ² — RS 1059509/40					
(27 28) Laying cement concrete pipe (NB) Qty vide p- (24) item - (25) 210.00 MM (@ RS 716.09/M) — RS 150378/40 RS-25852288/40					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/25) P/F guard stone/boundary pillar Dty side p (24) Item (26) 129 NO @ RS 487.72/NO - RS 6216/a					
(29/22) Planting of trees and their maintenance of one year Dty side p (27) item (27) 360 NO @ RS 774.90/NO - RS 278964/a					
(30/23) P/F of typical sign making, logo sign Dty side p (25) item (18) 13 NO @ RS 9176.35/NO = 25729/a Rs 26219897/a					
Add-12% G.S.T (+) Rs. 2146388/a					
Add-1% L.C (+) Rs. 262199 = 0					
Add 8% work p (+) Rs 297100 = 0 Rs. 29855584/a Rs = 29855584/a					
Subtotal 18/6/21					
A. 18/6/21 cel 18/6/21					
So. No. 29/22, Plantation of tree will be paid after growth of tree.					